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Anthony Klettner 2	Wings	Risk	Services aklettner@2wrs.com Both	Days
Stan Akerman AIG stan.akerman@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Joseph Arroyo AIG joseph.arroyo@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
John Bamert AIG john.bamert@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Frank Cafone AIG francis.cafone@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Mark D'Esposito AIG Mark.D'Esposito@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Patrick Drummond AIG Patrick.Drummond@AIG.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Bill Goldsmith AIG Bill.Goldsmith@aig.com Both	Days
Evan Goodman AIG Evan.Goodman@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Daravan Hansrisuk AIG Daravan.hansrisuk@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Betty Hernandez AIG Betty.Hernandez@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Alexander Lemos AIG Alexander.Lemos@aig.onmicrosoft.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Ling Lin AIG ling.lin@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Simin	(Sunny) Liu AIG simin.liu@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Joseph Mathew AIG joseph.mathew@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
George Mitchell AIG george.mitchell@aig.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Vincent Nolan AIG Vincent.Nolan@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Jaclyn Proulx AIG jaclyn.proulx@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Evelyn Rivera AIG Evelyn.Rivera@AIG.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Jody Schaeffer AIG Jody.Schaeffer@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Grace Stout AIG grace.stout@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
James Tamborrino AIG Jim.Tamborrino@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
WenQing Xie AIG wenqingsophia.xie@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Chun	(Jake) Yang AIG chun.yang@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Chao	(Claire) Zheng AIG claire.zheng@fortitude-re.com Both	Days
Carolyn Fahey AIRROC carolyn@airroc.org Both	Days
Arvind Krishnamurthy Allianz	Reinsurance	America,	Inc. arvind.krishnamurthy@allianzrm-us.com Both	Days
Eric Billeter Allianz	Reinsurance	America,	Inc. eric.billeter@allianzrm-us.com Both	Days
Althea Jaderquist Allianz	Reinsurance	America,	Inc. althea.jaderquist@allianzrm-us.com Both	Days
Bill Littel Allstate	Insurance	Company BLITTEL@allstate.com Both	Days
Matthew DiSanto Aon matthew.disanto@aon.com Both	Days
Sherman Power Aon sherman.power@aon.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Anita Amos Argo	Group	US aamos@argogroupus.com Both	Days
Laura Archie Argo	Group	US laura.archie@argogroupus.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Kathy Barker Armour	Risk	Management	Inc. kbarker@armourrisk.com Both	Days
Betsy Mitchell Armour	Risk	Management	Inc. bmitchell@armourrisk.com Both	Days
Marcus Doran Armour	Risk	Management	Inc. mdoran@armourrisk.com Both	Days
Jeff Frankel Arrowpoint	Capital jeff.frankel@arrowpointcap.com Both	Days
Andre Lefebvre Arrowpoint	Capital andre.lefebvre@arrowpointcap.com Both	Days
Robert Danilak AXA	Liabilities	Managers robert.danilak@axa-lm.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Paul Jakaitis AXA	Liabilities	Managers paul.jakaitis@axa-lm.com Both	Days
Kathleen Owens AXA	Liabilities	Managers kathleen.owens@axa-lm.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Archie Page AXA	Liabilities	Managers archie.page@axa-lm.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Josephine Zerilli AXA	Liabilities	Managers josephine.zerilli@axa-lm.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Paul Hearn Baralmar	Advisors	LLC paulhearn@baralmarllc.com Both	Days
Brendan McQuiggan Brandywine	Group	(Chubb) Brendan.McQuiggan@brandywineholdings.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Anthony D'Ambrosio Brandywine	Group	of	Insurance	&	Reinsurance	Companies Anthony.D'Ambrosio@brandywineholdings.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Janet McCann Brandywine	Group	of	Insurance	&	Reinsurance	Companies janet.mccann@brandywineholdings.com Both	Days
Megan McHugh Brandywine	Group	of	Insurance	&	Reinsurance	Companies megan.mchugh@brandywineholdings.com Both	Days
Willliam Viola Brandywine	Group	of	Insurance	&	Reinsurance	Companies william.viola@brandywineholdings.com Both	Days
Linda York Brandywine	Group	of	Insurance	&	Reinsurance	Companies linda.york@brandywineholdings.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Pete Lies Carrick	Holdings Peter.Lies@carrickholdings.com Both	Days
Karl Wall Carrick	Holdings Karl.Wall@CarrickHoldings.com Both	Days
Elliot Orol Church	Pension	Group eorol@cpg.org March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Glenn Davidson CNA glenn.davidson@cna.com Both	Days
Martha Mauro CNA martha.mauro@cna.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Simon Hawkins Compre	Group Simon.hawkins@compre-group.com Both	Days
Steven Goate Davies	Insurance	Services Steven.Goate@davies-group.com Both	Days
Philip Poulter Davies	Insurance	Services Philip.Poulter@davies-group.com Both	Days
Jack Vales Dentons john.vales@dentons.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Dawn Ballin Enstar	(US)	Inc. dawn.ballin@enstargroup.com Both	Days
Paul Brockman Enstar	(US)	Inc. paul.brockman@enstargroup.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Peter Calleo Enstar	(US)	Inc. peter.calleo@enstargroup.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Thomas Flynn Enstar	Group	LTD tom.flynn@enstargroup.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Robert Redpath Enstar	(US)	Inc. robert.redpath@enstargroup.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
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Suzanne Fetter Fetter	Company suzanne@fettercompany.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Jeffrey Burman Fortitude	Re jeffrey.burman@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Dunia Rkein Fortitude	Re dunia.rkein@aig.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Frank Schmid Fortitude	Re Frank.Schmid@fortitude-re.com Both	Days
Leesa Rice Franco	Signor	LLC leesa.rice@francosignor.com Both	Days
Andrew Costigan Freeborn	&	Peters	LLP acostigan@freeborn.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Patrick	 Frye Freeborn	&	Peters	LLP pfrye@freeborn.com Both	Days
Andrew Wooden Freeborn	&	Peters	LLP awooden@freeborn.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Heather Simpson Kennedys heather.simpson@kennedyslaw.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Josh Wirtshafter Kennedys Joshua.Wirtshafter@kennedyslaw.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Greg Gitter Legacy	Claim	Solutions ggitter@legacyclaims.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Thomas Matson Legacy	Claim	Solutions tmatson@legacyclaims.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Key Coleman Litigation	Economic	&	Forensic	Consulting	Group	LLC key.coleman@lefcg.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Jonathan Bank Locke	Lord	LLP jbank@lockelord.com Both	Days
Al Bottalico Locke	Lord	LLP al.bottalico@lockelord.com Both	Days
Robert Romano Locke	Lord	LLP rromano@lockelord.com Both	Days
Stephen DiCenso Milliman stephen.dicenso@milliman.com Both	Days
Travis Grulkowski Milliman travis.grulkowski@milliman.com Both	Days
Jason Russ Milliman	 jason.russ@milliman.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Tyler Flynn Mound	Cotton	Wollan	&	Greengrass	LLP TFlynn@moundcotton.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Michael Goldstein Mound	Cotton	Wollan	&	Greengrass	LLP mgoldstein@moundcotton.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Cara Hansen Mound	Cotton	Wollan	&	Greengrass	LLP chansen@moundcotton.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Gregory Caruso Munich	Re	America GCaruso@munichreamerica.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Lourdes Francisco Munich	Re	America lourdes.francisco@munichre.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Richard Hill Munich	Re	America rhill@munichre.com Both	Days
Stanley Kosloski Munich	Re	America skosloski@munichre.com Both	Days
Mychal Loney Munich	Re	America mloney@munichre.com Both	Days
Leah Spivey Munich	Re	America lspivey@munichre.com Both	Days
Adam Smith National	Centers	for	Environmental	Information,	NOAA
Bob Sherwood New	York	Liquidation	Bureau rsherwood@nylb.org Both	Days
Susan Aldridge Norton	Rose	Fulbright susan.aldridge@nortonrosefulbright.com Both	Days
Joy Langford Norton	Rose	Fulbright joy.langford@nortonrosefulbright.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
John Sparks Odom	&	Sparks,	PLLC sparksj@odomsparks.com Both	Days
Connie O'Mara O'Mara	Consulting connie@cdomaraconsulting.com Both	Days
Mory Katz ProTucket mory.katz@pro-global.com Both	Days
Albert Algerio QBE	North	America albert.algerio@qbere.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Michael Fitzgerald QBE	North	America michael.fitzgerald@us.qbe.com Both	Days
Susan Hoffman QBE	North	America susan.hoffman@us.qbe.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Lourdes Lew QBE	North	America lourdes.lew@us.qbe.com Both	Days



First	Name Last	Name Company Email Days	Attending

Andrew McCarthy R&Q andrew.mccarthy@rqih.com Both	Days
Dan Meara R&Q Dan.meara@rqih.com Both	Days
Mike Walker R&Q Mike.s.walker@rqih.com Both	Days
Ed Gibney R&Q	Solutions,	LLC ed.gibney@rqih.com Both	Days
Steve Falk Resolute	Management	Inc. sfalk@resolutemgmt.com Both	Days
Tara Forschino Risk	Transfer	Underwriting,	Inc. tforschino@risk-transfer.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Royston Blackwell RiverStone	Resources	LLC royston_blackwell@trg.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Bill Bouvier RiverStone	Resources	LLC bill_bouvier@trg.com Both	Days
Karen Dalton Riverstone	Resources	LLC karen_porter@trg.com Both	Days
Michael Kuehn RiverStone	Resources	LLC michael_kuehn@trg.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Wendy Teran RiverStone	Resources	LLC wendy_teran@trg.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Marianne Petillo ROM	Reinsurance	Management	Company MPetillo@romre.com Both	Days
Stephen Peacock Safety	National stephen.peacock@safetynational.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Binh Wynne Safety	National binh.wynne@safetynational.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Robin Dusek Saul	Ewing	Arnstein	&	Lehr	LLP robin.dusek@saul.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Daniel Jurgella Sentry	Insurance dan.jurgella@sentry.com Both	Days
Liz Miller Sentry	Insurance Liz.Miller@sentry.com Both	Days
Raimundo Ortiz Sirius	America	Insurance	Company Raimundo.Ortiz@siriusgroup.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Michael Terelmes Sirius	Global	Solutions michael.terelmes@siriusgroup.com Both	Days
Joseph Follis SunPoint	Insurance	Service	Corp. joe.follis@sunpointholdings.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Kathryn Christ Swiss	Re kathryn_christ@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Kevin Coleman Swiss	Re kevin_coleman@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Darcy Clymer Swiss	Re darcy_clymer@swissre.com Both	Days
Lawrence Katz Swiss	Re Lawrence_Katz@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Brian Kelly Swiss	Re Brian_Kelly@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Brooke McDevitt Swiss	Re Brooke_McDevitt@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Tom Mendralla Swiss	Re Thomas_Mendralla@Swissre.com Both	Days
David Presley Swiss	Re	 David_Presley@swissre.com Both	Days
Martin Rosemann Swiss	Re Martin_Rosemann@swissre.com Both	Days
Polly Schiavone Swiss	Re polly_schiavone@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Lisa Simon Swiss	Re Lisa_Simon@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Michelle Smith Swiss	Re michelle_smith@swissre.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Paolo Turri Swiss	Re paolo_turri@swissre.com Both	Days
Ethan Vaughan Swiss	Re Ethan_Vaughan@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Lisa Walsh Swiss	Re lisa_walsh@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Donald Wynne Swiss	Re donald_wynne@swissre.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Michelle Behr The	Hartford Michelle.Behr@thehartford.com Both	Days
Nicole Gaudreault The	Hartford nicole.gaudreault@thehartford.com Both	Days
Brian Pernel The	Hartford brian.pernel@thehartford.com Both	Days
Bill Teich The	Hartford William.Teich@thehartford.com March	3	(Networking	Day)
Jessica Groenewegen TigerRisk	Partners jgroenewegen@tigerrisk.com Both	Days
Aaron Hanna TigerRisk	Partners ahanna@tigerrisk.com Both	Days
Adam Krauss Traub	Lieberman	Straus	&	Shrewsberry	LLP akrauss@tlsslaw.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Valentina Balyuk Travelers vbalyuk@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Williette Brown Travelers WSBROWN@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
John Cocinos Travelers JCocinos@Travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Rick Dupree Travelers rddupree@travelers.com Both	Days
Josephine Ella Travelers jella@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Erin Jacques Travelers EJACQUES@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Sheril Henderson Travelers sahender@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Diana Kinslow Travelers dkinslow@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Tina LeBlanc Travelers tmleblan@travelers.com Both	Days
Richard Melesky Travelers rmelesky@travelers.com Both	Days
James Ostrowski Travelers jostrows@travelers.com Both	Days
Rosemarie Robles Travelers RDROBLES@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Sarah Russell Travelers srussell@travelers.com Both	Days
Jeannette Singh Travelers jbensing@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Carol Sullo Travelers csullo@travelers.com Both	Days
Chris Ward Travelers CWARD@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Mary	Louise Wozniak Travelers mwozniak@travelers.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Josh Fishman Willis	Towers	Watson josh.fishman@willistowerswatson.com Both	Days
Edward Torres Willis	Towers	Watson edward.torres@willistowerswatson.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Glenn Carrascoso Zurich	Legacy	Solutions glenn.carrascoso@zurich.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
Wan Li Zurich	Legacy	Solutions wan.li@zurichna.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)
John Skowronski Zurich	Legacy	Solutions john.skowronski@zurich.com March	4	(Education	and	Networking)


